
Chickasha High School Inv - 4/17/2012

Results timed by ENDURO Timing

Girls 100 Meter Dash

1 213 Mayfield, Abby Bridge Creek 12.95 1

2 536 Mitchell, McKae Oklahoma Cit 13.07 1

3 409 Ward, Kenya Lawton Eisen 13.09 1

4 236 Oliver, Chelci Chickasha Hi 13.29 1

5 170 Boyd, Jacie Blanchard Hi 13.60 1

6 318 Clark, Jacobi Duncan High 13.62 2

7 287 Jones, Katie Clinton High 13.66 3

8 537 Wolfley, Meredith Oklahoma Cit 13.69 2

9 471 Wilkerson, Ma\'Kal Lawton MacAr 13.72 1

10 122 Hagen, Jill Bishop McGui 13.77 4

11 135 Thomas, Savannah Bishop McGui 13.78 3

12 238 Smith, Kori Chickasha Hi 13.84 2

13 291 Williams, Jennifer Clinton High 13.91 5

14 402 Means, Lauren Lawton Eisen 13.93 3

15 575 White, Macey Tuttle High 14.05 3

16 214 Newport, Megan Bridge Creek 14.08 3

17 77 Knight, Itiya Altus High S 14.09 2

18 107 Forell, Bailey Alva High S 14.12 2

19 399 Leary, Yakhaira Lawton Eisen 14.17 2

20 205 Baker, Taylor Bridge Creek 14.25 5

21 507 Andrews, Breonna Newcastle 14.54 4

22 568 Sims, Katie Tuttle High 14.68 5

23 454 Hall, Allison Lawton MacAr 14.81 6

24 388 Biddle, Tish Lawton Eisen x14.87 5

25 173 Clark, Lauren Blanchard Hi 15.01 4

26 171 Brooks, Mariah Blanchard Hi 15.06 4

27 653 Dunaway, Susie Noble High Schoo 15.06 6

28 314 Bookout, Piper Duncan High 15.25 5

29 467 Turner, Ayjee Lawton MacAr 15.27 7

30 116 Tyler, Mary Alva High S 15.54 4

31 560 Koons, Carly Tuttle High 15.58 6

32 290 Solis, Jobeth Clinton High 15.71 6

33 556 Hernandez, Liz-Bet Tuttle High x15.91 4

34 469 West, Trinette Lawton MacAr x16.25 7

35 370 Way, Alexia El Reno High 16.40 7

36 651 Alberson, Cindy Noble High Schoo 16.48 7

37 633 Eddins, Kaya Lawton MacAr x17.65 6



38 543 Kelley, Angela Riverside Hi 17.72 5

39 506 Alverado, Ana Newcastle 17.87 7

-- 306 Booker, Jaci Cyril High S DQ 3

Girls 200 Meter Dash

1 536 Mitchell, McKae Oklahoma Cit 26.53 1

2 80 McCaskill, Vetta Altus High S 26.73 2

3 405 Scott, Kenytra Lawton Eisen 27.35 1

4 112 Slaughter, Aimee Alva High S 27.53 2

5 409 Ward, Kenya Lawton Eisen 27.57 1

6 170 Boyd, Jacie Blanchard Hi 27.82 1

7 232 Blakes, Dawnshaye Chickasha Hi 27.90 1

8 327 St. Clair, Daniell Duncan High 27.95 2

9 77 Knight, Itiya Altus High S 28.00 2

10 291 Williams, Jennifer Clinton High 28.01 4

11 562 McConnell, Jordan Tuttle High 28.03 3

12 122 Hagen, Jill Bishop McGui 28.07 1

13 287 Jones, Katie Clinton High 28.20 3

14 306 Booker, Jaci Cyril High S 28.41 4

15 118 Corrigan, Emily Bishop McGui 28.41 3

16 236 Oliver, Chelci Chickasha Hi 28.50 2

17 208 Cain, Brittany Bridge Creek 28.71 3

18 394 Johnson, Janae Lawton Eisen 28.83 3

19 218 Williams, Alicia Bridge Creek 28.88 4

20 503 williams, teryn Minco High S 29.08 2

21 575 White, Macey Tuttle High 29.15 3

22 507 Andrews, Breonna Newcastle 30.01 4

23 315 Bowles, Madison Duncan High 30.07 7

24 454 Hall, Allison Lawton MacAr 30.08 5

25 386 Batise, Nevada Lawton Eisen x30.66 5

26 456 McDaniel, McKall Lawton MacAr 30.95 6

27 565 Schlickbernd, Jord Tuttle High 30.98 4

28 411 Williams, Aaliyah Lawton Eisen x31.18 6

29 453 Haliburton, Lilian Lawton MacAr 31.33 5

30 171 Brooks, Mariah Blanchard Hi 31.40 4

31 563 Moore, Addyson Tuttle High x31.75 6

32 116 Tyler, Mary Alva High S 31.83 5

33 290 Solis, Jobeth Clinton High 32.25 5

34 467 Turner, Ayjee Lawton MacAr x32.28 7

35 285 Griffith, Kelsey Clinton High x32.81 6

36 207 Brown, Haley Bridge Creek 33.41 5



37 212 Linsey, Tabyn Bridge Creek x33.78 6

38 633 Eddins, Kaya Lawton MacAr x35.00 6

39 506 Alverado, Ana Newcastle 35.67 7

40 550 Thomas, Joi Riverside Hi 36.39 7

41 543 Kelley, Angela Riverside Hi 37.44 7

Girls 400 Meter Dash

1 73 Harris, Jazznae Altus High S 58.62 1

2 213 Mayfield, Abby Bridge Creek 58.74 1

3 407 Underwood, Brianna Lawton Eisen 1:03.23 1

4 291 Williams, Jennifer Clinton High 1:04.33 3

5 503 williams, teryn Minco High S 1:05.80 2

6 571 Ward, Hope Tuttle High 1:05.90 1

7 130 Otto, Bailey Bishop McGui 1:06.36 2

8 519 Wehling, Jordan Newcastle 1:06.64 2

9 183 Smith, Maggie Blanchard Hi 1:07.01 3

10 235 Neidy, Tawn Chickasha Hi 1:07.53 1

11 558 Howorka, Mikayla Tuttle High 1:08.14 2

12 324 Paz, Victoria Duncan High 1:08.70 3

13 460 Richards, Michelle Lawton MacAr 1:09.23 3

14 412 Woods, KaDiedra Lawton Eisen 1:09.30 3

15 456 McDaniel, McKall Lawton MacAr 1:09.97 5

16 572 Ward, Paige Tuttle High 1:10.72 1

17 468 West, McKenna Lawton MacAr 1:10.75 4

18 565 Schlickbernd, Jord Tuttle High x1:12.11 4

19 287 Jones, Katie Clinton High 1:12.63 6

20 210 Dillard, Kaitlyn Bridge Creek 1:12.71 2

21 211 Flores, Madison Bridge Creek 1:12.78 3

22 283 Chen, Yuexin Clinton High 1:13.05 4

23 627 Rivera, Jazmine Oklahoma Cit 1:13.11 5

24 535 Guthery, Raiden Oklahoma Cit 1:13.33 2

25 173 Clark, Lauren Blanchard Hi 1:14.45 4

26 178 Garrett, Kylie Blanchard Hi 1:14.50 4

27 459 Rhoman, Carlene Lawton MacAr x1:14.56 5

28 285 Griffith, Kelsey Clinton High x1:15.21 5

29 467 Turner, Ayjee Lawton MacAr x1:15.50 6

30 282 Casas, Lilly Clinton High x1:15.76 5

31 566 Sharp, Morgan Tuttle High x1:16.30 4

32 290 Solis, Jobeth Clinton High x1:18.95 5

33 449 Anderson, Brianna Lawton MacAr x1:25.18 6



Girls 800 Meter Run

1 390 Chambers, Desiree Lawton Eisen 2:27.82

2 327 St. Clair, Daniell Duncan High 2:28.61

3 503 williams, teryn Minco High S 2:29.51

4 209 Cowan, Lexi Bridge Creek 2:30.31

5 68 Fairchild, Christi Altus High S 2:31.63

6 71 Gilstad, Sarah Altus High S 2:32.93

7 230 Allen, Mary Kathle Chickasha Hi 2:35.65

8 519 Wehling, Jordan Newcastle 2:36.22

9 392 Ellis, Sydney Lawton Eisen 2:37.18

10 181 Nichols, Breanna Blanchard Hi 2:37.90

11 78 Martel, Jorja Altus High S 2:38.62

12 621 Jurado, Nancy Oklahoma Cit 2:38.93

13 132 Roy, Mary Kate Bishop McGui 2:39.17

14 128 Morgan, Lexi Bishop McGui 2:39.67

15 368 McCann, Mary El Reno High 2:40.37

16 111 Riley, Lora Alva High S 2:43.67

17 571 Ward, Hope Tuttle High 2:44.36

18 615 Fraire, Alondra Oklahoma Cit 2:45.74

19 460 Richards, Michelle Lawton MacAr 2:45.79

20 185 Woodman, Hannah Blanchard Hi 2:46.78

21 453 Haliburton, Lilian Lawton MacAr 2:49.76

22 627 Rivera, Jazmine Oklahoma Cit 2:49.84

23 237 Singleton, Kate Chickasha Hi 2:49.89

24 558 Howorka, Mikayla Tuttle High 2:50.63

25 566 Sharp, Morgan Tuttle High 2:50.91

26 329 Swanson, Mikayla Duncan High 2:51.26

27 535 Guthery, Raiden Oklahoma Cit x2:51.40

28 572 Ward, Paige Tuttle High x2:51.58

29 216 Ramirez, Sara Bridge Creek 2:51.61

30 219 Yniguez, Kristen Bridge Creek 2:52.87

31 288 Martinez, Kathy Clinton High 2:53.30

32 541 DeJesus, Sherlyn Riverside Hi 2:53.65

33 110 Nelson, Veroncia Alva High S 2:55.40

34 328 Stubblefield, Meli Duncan High 2:56.60

35 231 Berrera, Monica Chickasha Hi 3:00.42

36 408 Walker, Janiece Lawton Eisen 3:06.86

Girls 1600 Meter Run

1 111 Riley, Lora Alva High S 5:55.51

2 181 Nichols, Breanna Blanchard Hi 5:58.69



3 368 McCann, Mary El Reno High 5:59.63

4 655 Johnson, Heather Noble High Schoo 6:00.33

5 83 Ortiz, Brenda Altus High S 6:05.90

6 78 Martel, Jorja Altus High S 6:07.84

7 408 Walker, Janiece Lawton Eisen 6:09.69

8 561 Manning, Jacey Tuttle High 6:10.82

9 369 Romannose, Kara El Reno High 6:22.80

10 615 Fraire, Alondra Oklahoma Cit 6:24.07

11 366 Karty, Aubrey El Reno High 6:26.59

12 652 Peasley, Amber Noble High Schoo 6:27.56

13 464 Snow, Madison Lawton MacAr 6:28.04

14 206 Book, Kara Bridge Creek 6:29.63

15 286 Griffith, Mercedes Clinton High 6:30.44

16 319 Combest, Caitlin Duncan High 6:34.90

17 326 Scott, Hannah Duncan High 6:34.93

18 541 DeJesus, Sherlyn Riverside Hi 6:35.77

19 630 Sanchez, Fabiola Oklahoma Cit 6:38.02

20 288 Martinez, Kathy Clinton High 6:41.47

21 535 Guthery, Raiden Oklahoma Cit 6:43.84

22 554 Dewitt, Britany Tuttle High 6:49.18

23 573 Welsh, Alexia Tuttle High 6:50.66

24 574 White, Allison Tuttle High x6:54.40

Girls 3200 Meter Run

1 561 Manning, Jacey Tuttle High 12:52.80

2 76 Kime, Debra Altus High S 13:01.49

3 621 Jurado, Nancy Oklahoma Cit 13:12.30

4 369 Romannose, Kara El Reno High 13:14.08

5 183 Smith, Maggie Blanchard Hi 13:17.34

6 137 Waugh, Sabrina Bishop McGui 13:17.99

7 366 Karty, Aubrey El Reno High 13:52.84

8 286 Griffith, Mercedes Clinton High 13:55.91

9 464 Snow, Madison Lawton MacAr 14:05.52

10 573 Welsh, Alexia Tuttle High 14:17.70

11 630 Sanchez, Fabiola Oklahoma Cit 14:27.07

12 554 Dewitt, Britany Tuttle High 14:31.13

13 326 Scott, Hannah Duncan High 14:36.48

14 330 Ward, Christie Duncan High 15:03.09

15 110 Nelson, Veroncia Alva High S 16:25.44

-- 540 Crook, Alexandra Riverside Hi NT



Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

1 396 Jones, Kiarra Lawton Eisen 15.80 1

2 74 Hughes, Ashley Altus High S 16.45 1

3 179 Lester, Caitlyn Blanchard Hi 17.23 1

4 134 Smith, Abbey Bishop McGui 17.50 1

5 105 Bellah, Lindsey Alva High S 17.60 2

6 240 Williams, Baylee Chickasha Hi 17.66 1

7 564 Murdock, Madison Tuttle High 17.73 1

8 318 Clark, Jacobi Duncan High 17.86 2

9 568 Sims, Katie Tuttle High 18.13 2

10 67 Childs, Holly Altus High S 18.55 2

11 176 Cunningham, Nikie Blanchard Hi 18.81 3

12 563 Moore, Addyson Tuttle High 18.88 2

13 182 Scott, Dusti Blanchard Hi 19.01 3

14 325 Rushin, Amberleigh Duncan High 19.37 4

15 401 McCollum, Malaysia Lawton Eisen 19.60 3

16 233 Cantu, Narissa Chickasha Hi 19.83 3

17 314 Bookout, Piper Duncan High 19.92 3

18 455 Jackson, Paj Lawton MacAr 19.98 2

19 451 Clinton, Joycelyn Lawton MacAr 20.57 4

20 212 Linsey, Tabyn Bridge Creek 21.38 3

21 650 Mullin, Shelby Noble High Schoo 21.92 4

22 465 Stanley, Sarah Lawton MacAr 22.02 4

23 410 Whalen, Kelsea Lawton Eisen 22.12 4

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

1 396 Jones, Kiarra Lawton Eisen 46.56 1

2 74 Hughes, Ashley Altus High S 48.26 1

3 398 Labe, Courtney Lawton Eisen 49.61 1

4 455 Jackson, Paj Lawton MacAr 50.33 1

5 564 Murdock, Madison Tuttle High 51.07 2

6 67 Childs, Holly Altus High S 51.35 1

7 568 Sims, Katie Tuttle High 51.40 2

8 316 Brewer, Rebecca Duncan High 51.91 3

9 134 Smith, Abbey Bishop McGui 52.31 2

10 240 Williams, Baylee Chickasha Hi 52.84 2

11 179 Lester, Caitlyn Blanchard Hi 53.45 1

12 401 McCollum, Malaysia Lawton Eisen 54.81 3

13 176 Cunningham, Nikie Blanchard Hi 54.92 2

14 174 Clift, Kennedy Blanchard Hi 55.66 3

15 451 Clinton, Joycelyn Lawton MacAr 55.98 2



16 105 Bellah, Lindsey Alva High S 56.26 3

17 233 Cantu, Narissa Chickasha Hi 56.64 4

18 652 Peasley, Amber Noble High Schoo 56.93 4

19 653 Dunaway, Susie Noble High Schoo 58.02 5

20 182 Scott, Dusti Blanchard Hi x59.01 3

21 319 Combest, Caitlin Duncan High 59.35 3

22 658 Charleton, LJ Noble High Schoo 1:00.94 5

23 410 Whalen, Kelsea Lawton Eisen x1:01.20 4

24 465 Stanley, Sarah Lawton MacAr 1:03.18 4

25 650 Mullin, Shelby Noble High Schoo x1:08.66 5

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

1 Altus High School 50.38 1

2 Lawton Eisenhower High Schoo 50.73 1

3 Chickasha High School 51.68 1

4 Bridge Creek High School 52.00 1

5 Lawton MacArthur High School 52.26 2

6 Alva High School 52.38 2

7 Tuttle High School 52.50 1

8 Duncan High School 52.66 2

9 Blanchard High School 53.33 1

10 Bishop McGuinness High Schoo 53.48 2

11 Bray-Doyle High School 58.42 2

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

1 Altus High School 1:46.11 1

2 Lawton Eisenhower High Schoo 1:47.88 1

3 Alva High School 1:51.00 2

4 Tuttle High School 1:51.58 1

5 Chickasha High School 1:52.09 1

6 Bishop McGuinness High Schoo 1:52.12 3

7 Blanchard High School 1:52.47 1

8 Lawton Eisenhower High Schoo 'B' x1:52.74 2

9 Lawton MacArthur High School 1:53.81 2

10 Duncan High School 1:55.84 2

11 Bridge Creek High School 1:57.57 1

12 Clinton High School 1:58.76 3

13 Bray-Doyle High School 2:07.49 3



Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

1 Altus High School 4:01.27 1

2 Lawton Eisenhower High Schoo 4:07.64 1

3 Lawton Eisenhower High Schoo 'B' x4:13.20 1

4 Tuttle High School 4:15.78 1

5 Bridge Creek High School 4:19.10 1

6 Alva High School 4:21.09 1

7 Bishop McGuinness High Schoo 4:25.01 2

8 Lawton MacArthur High School 4:34.49 2

9 Chickasha High School 5:13.64 2

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

1 Lawton Eisenhower High Schoo 10:11.53

2 Altus High School 10:23.16

3 Tuttle High School 10:43.16

4 Lawton MacArthur High School 11:09.97

5 Bridge Creek High School 11:14.76

6 Duncan High School 11:23.67

7 Blanchard High School 11:28.82

8 Clinton High School 11:49.53

9 Riverside High School 12:42.56

Girls High Jump

1 200 Justus, Sarah Bray-Doyle H 5-00.00

2 325 Rushin, Amberleigh Duncan High 5-00.00

3 502 kortemeier, keli Minco High S 5-00.00

4 105 Bellah, Lindsey Alva High S 4-10.00

5 658 Charleton, LJ Noble High Schoo 4-10.00

6 407 Underwood, Brianna Lawton Eisen 4-08.00

6 570 Spear, Macey Tuttle High 4-08.00

Girls Pole Vault

1 331 Wright, Kaitlyn Duncan High 8-00.00

2 135 Thomas, Savannah Bishop McGui 8-00.00

3 456 McDaniel, McKall Lawton MacAr 8-00.00

4 323 Montgomery, Karlie Duncan High 7-00.00

4 316 Brewer, Rebecca Duncan High 7-00.00

5 235 Neidy, Tawn Chickasha Hi 7-00.00

6 118 Corrigan, Emily Bishop McGui 7-00.00



Girls Long Jump

1 109 Gordon, Kally Alva High S 16-06.50

2 180 Morton, Karlee Blanchard Hi 16-04.50

3 391 Coleman, Dezmon Lawton Eisen 16-04.00

4 70 Gibson, Kendra Altus High S 16-01.50

5 232 Blakes, Dawnshaye Chickasha Hi 15-08.00

6 471 Wilkerson, Ma\'Kal Lawton MacAr 14-11.00

7 552 Carel, Shelby Tuttle High 14-09.00

Girls Shot Put

1 509 Bryant, Ashley Newcastle 41-11.00

2 322 Milton, Jamesia Duncan High 40-05.00

3 88 Woodhouse, Tisay Altus High S 35-04.00

4 570 Spear, Macey Tuttle High 33-09.00

5 449 Anderson, Brianna Lawton MacAr 32-06.00

6 560 Koons, Carly Tuttle High 32-04.00

Girls Discus

1 322 Milton, Jamesia Duncan High 128-05

2 569 Spear, Dylonn Tuttle High 120-05

3 567 Sill, Caitlin Tuttle High 110-07

4 321 Goldsberry, Alexa Duncan High 103-09

5 551 Warner, Kassandra Riverside Hi 101-04

6 317 Calvin, Aja Duncan High 97-02

7 560 Koons, Carly Tuttle High 96-02

Boys 100 Meter Dash

1 578 Boles, DJ Tuttle High 11.45 1

2 424 Green, Randy Lawton Eisen 11.57 1

3 477 Burris, Anthony Lawton MacAr 11.60 1

4 343 Griffin, Jared Duncan High 11.67 1

5 154 Lewis, Jake Bishop McGui 11.70 1

6 579 chlouber, Ty Tuttle High 11.89 3

7 304 Walker, Kyiante Clinton High 11.89 2

8 300 Simpkins, Marquiz Clinton High 11.92 3

9 584 Gregory, Jesse Tuttle High 11.98 2

10 419 Chapman, Marquis Lawton Eisen 12.04 3

11 379 McFadden, JT Guthrie High 12.10 1

12 189 davis, stephan Blanchard Hi 12.11 2

13 336 Braught, Jack Duncan High 12.15 5

14 293 Brown, Doniven Clinton High 12.15 3



15 431 Malone, Isaiah Lawton Eisen 12.16 5

16 500 West, Lorenzo Lawton MacAr 12.17 4

17 139 Beaudoin, Kristian Bishop McGui 12.21 5

18 595 Mincey, Deakon Tuttle High x12.22 3

19 220 Armstead, Ryan Bridge Creek 12.30 2

20 192 harrison, trevor Blanchard Hi 12.34 3

21 248 Madison, Dalvin Chickasha Hi 12.35 6

22 580 Clark, Montana Tuttle High x12.36 4

23 143 Coleman, Preston Bishop McGui 12.36 5

24 309 Fletcher, Mike Cyril High S 12.44 4

25 97 Page, Xavier Altus High S 12.51 8

26 499 West, KeyAnthony Lawton MacAr 12.69 6

27 505 overton, jacob Minco High S 12.69 4

28 297 Miles, Aaron Clinton High x12.70 4

29 296 Jefferson, Jevin Clinton High x12.70 6

30 660 Redhat, Chris Tuttle High x12.71 4

31 485 Haliburton, Jonath Lawton MacAr x12.72 6

32 483 Frazier, Trevion Lawton MacAr x12.76 8

33 63 Wilcox, Michael Alex High Sc 12.80 2

34 436 McGee, Andre Lawton Eisen x12.80 7

35 482 Finkley, Davon Lawton MacAr x12.88 5

36 103 Wood-Hall, Ty Altus High S 13.12 7

37 186 carney, jeremy Blanchard Hi 13.14 6

38 269 Rolfe, Bryson Chisholm Hig 13.15 7

39 298 Murphy, Tavion Clinton High x13.17 6

40 90 Carruthers, Deondr Altus High S 13.34 8

41 609 Williams, Hunter Tuttle High x13.48 5

42 488 Hopkins, Preston Lawton MacAr x13.54 7

43 259 Hacker, Jesse Chisholm Hig 14.66 8

-- 308 Downs, Hunter Cyril High S DQ 2

Boys 200 Meter Dash

1 491 McKnight, Gary Lawton MacAr 23.34 1

2 424 Green, Randy Lawton Eisen 23.76 1

3 435 Mcdonald, Adrian Lawton Eisen 23.86 1

4 381 Noriega, Adam Guthrie High 24.02 3

5 99 Randell, Demauri Altus High S 24.18 2

6 304 Walker, Kyiante Clinton High 24.24 1

7 353 Mettler, Dylan Duncan High 24.29 1

8 500 West, Lorenzo Lawton MacAr 24.40 3

9 584 Gregory, Jesse Tuttle High 24.53 1



10 379 McFadden, JT Guthrie High 24.57 2

11 336 Braught, Jack Duncan High 24.72 4

12 220 Armstead, Ryan Bridge Creek 24.73 2

13 139 Beaudoin, Kristian Bishop McGui 24.89 5

14 189 davis, stephan Blanchard Hi 24.92 2

15 143 Coleman, Preston Bishop McGui 25.01 4

16 595 Mincey, Deakon Tuttle High 25.03 2

17 300 Simpkins, Marquiz Clinton High 25.24 5

18 475 Block, Derek Lawton MacAr 25.33 4

19 533 Ropp, Stanton Newcastle 25.34 3

20 620 Jones, Albert Oklahoma Cit 25.51 7

21 580 Clark, Montana Tuttle High 25.52 3

22 504 mitchel, joe Minco High S 25.54 3

23 273 Stewart, Bryce Chisholm Hig 25.69 4

24 383 Solorio, Landon Guthrie High 25.74 5

25 485 Haliburton, Jonath Lawton MacAr x25.75 6

26 192 harrison, trevor Blanchard Hi 25.78 2

27 505 overton, jacob Minco High S 25.97 3

28 436 McGee, Andre Lawton Eisen 26.02 6

29 664 Shropshire, Demarc Lawton MacAr x26.02 9

30 482 Finkley, Davon Lawton MacAr x26.04 7

31 224 Leiter, Judge Bridge Creek 26.09 6

32 499 West, KeyAnthony Lawton MacAr x26.19 4

33 298 Murphy, Tavion Clinton High 26.30 8

34 140 Branum, Cameron Bishop McGui 26.34 6

35 278 Webb, Jerett Chisholm Hig 26.48 7

36 296 Jefferson, Jevin Clinton High x26.63 7

37 186 carney, jeremy Blanchard Hi 26.78 4

38 618 Henery, Avien Oklahoma Cit 26.78 8

39 197 thomas, hunter Blanchard Hi x26.92 9

40 90 Carruthers, Deondr Altus High S 27.32 6

41 297 Miles, Aaron Clinton High x27.33 8

42 604 Thomas, Hunter Tuttle High x27.40 7

43 534 Vandiver, Cole Newcastle 27.44 9

44 487 Henderson, Jacquez Lawton MacAr x27.59 5

45 609 Williams, Hunter Tuttle High x27.82 5

46 488 Hopkins, Preston Lawton MacAr x28.12 8

47 526 Garcia, Eddie Newcastle 28.32 9

48 380 Minter, Cole Guthrie High x28.52 6

49 103 Wood-Hall, Ty Altus High S 29.95 7

50 255 Coleman, Jake Chisholm Hig 31.56 8



-- 431 Malone, Isaiah Lawton Eisen DQ 5

Boys 400 Meter Dash

1 486 Haliburton, Larry Lawton MacAr 51.27 1

2 611 Carriaga, Manuel Riverside Hi 52.47 1

3 439 Poindexter, Anthon Lawton Eisen 52.51 1

4 141 Chancellor, Cody Bishop McGui 53.30 2

5 244 Garrett, Rashad Chickasha Hi 53.91 1

6 99 Randell, Demauri Altus High S 54.04 3

7 444 Statham, Jahmarei Lawton Eisen 54.21 2

8 153 Krenger, Danny Bishop McGui 54.23 2

9 357 Sanders, Kevin Duncan High 54.41 3

10 501 Williams, Barry Lawton MacAr 55.43 3

11 607 Welch, Jake Tuttle High 55.70 2

12 256 Curless, Derrick Chisholm Hig 55.83 3

13 433 McClain, Kevin Lawton Eisen 56.03 2

14 334 Bachman, Jesse Duncan High 56.04 5

15 434 McClain, Willie Lawton Eisen x56.31 1

16 355 Moore, Shawn Duncan High 56.46 4

17 584 Gregory, Jesse Tuttle High 56.58 1

18 169 Wilson, Mikey Bishop McGui 56.65 4

19 504 mitchel, joe Minco High S 57.03 5

20 97 Page, Xavier Altus High S 57.19 5

21 186 carney, jeremy Blanchard Hi 57.40 3

22 595 Mincey, Deakon Tuttle High 57.41 4

23 260 Johnson, Colton Chisholm Hig 57.50 4

24 385 Watts, Evan Guthrie High 57.83 3

25 472 Alford, sean Lawton MacAr 57.93 2

26 420 Daniels, Kendric Lawton Eisen x58.24 5

27 263 Matli, Madison Chisholm Hig 58.84 5

28 580 Clark, Montana Tuttle High x59.00 4

29 495 Scott, William Lawton MacAr x59.20 6

30 487 Henderson, Jacquez Lawton MacAr x59.23 6

31 90 Carruthers, Deondr Altus High S 59.25 5

32 300 Simpkins, Marquiz Clinton High 1:00.20 4

33 310 Jackson, Kieth Cyril High S 1:01.14 6

34 499 West, KeyAnthony Lawton MacAr x1:03.50 7

35 103 Wood-Hall, Ty Altus High S x1:04.01 6

36 629 Sanchez, Esteban Oklahoma Cit 1:05.47 6

37 198 white, johnny Blanchard Hi 1:06.01 7

38 226 Roys, Logan Bridge Creek 1:06.44 7



39 637 Watson, Kyle Noble High Schoo 1:06.64 7

40 661 Wilson, Flint Bray-Doyle H 1:07.19 7

Boys 800 Meter Run

1 339 Clampitt, Walker Duncan High 2:04.22

2 611 Carriaga, Manuel Riverside Hi 2:05.04

3 56 Helm, Alex Alex High Sc 2:07.78

4 381 Noriega, Adam Guthrie High 2:10.66

5 229 Wynn, Jimmy Bridge Creek 2:11.61

6 155 Lopez, Luis Bishop McGui 2:12.28

7 355 Moore, Shawn Duncan High 2:13.14

8 358 Shircliff, Anthony Duncan High 2:15.19

9 597 Odam, Seth Tuttle High 2:15.22

10 479 Collins, Will Lawton MacAr 2:15.58

11 581 Edwards, Riley Tuttle High 2:15.89

12 634 Manning, Clayton Noble High Schoo 2:17.35

13 152 Knight, Alexander Bishop McGui 2:17.76

14 501 Williams, Barry Lawton MacAr 2:18.09

15 98 Prough, Jace Altus High S 2:18.90

16 102 Waldon, Robert Altus High S 2:19.98

17 585 Hollarn, Jon-Micha Tuttle High 2:20.06

18 299 Schapansky, Chazz Clinton High 2:21.16

19 603 Shelton, Seth Tuttle High x2:22.28

20 487 Henderson, Jacquez Lawton MacAr 2:22.86

21 478 Canada, Jay Lawton MacAr x2:24.10

22 591 King, Ryan Tuttle High x2:28.00

23 92 Fairchild, Michael Altus High S 2:30.43

24 631 Ryland, Ketchem Alex High Sc 2:45.46

Boys 1600 Meter Run

1 382 Ogan, Jonathan Guthrie High 4:38.32

2 161 Ressler, Larry Bishop McGui 4:38.37

3 339 Clampitt, Walker Duncan High 4:46.43

4 147 Hawkins, Patrick Bishop McGui 4:48.41

5 373 Lamebull, Sage El Reno High 4:53.28

6 335 Bivens, Mason Duncan High 4:58.62

7 376 Greenlee, Brandon Guthrie High 5:00.62

8 378 Harvey, Sean Guthrie High 5:04.14

9 422 Gonzalez, Juan Lawton Eisen 5:05.56

10 93 Huckaby, Devin Altus High S 5:07.63

11 476 Burgess, Michael Lawton MacAr 5:07.71



12 101 Stafford, John Altus High S 5:13.24

13 345 Holland, Connor Duncan High 5:15.51

14 340 Contreras, Ren Duncan High x5:15.92

15 634 Manning, Clayton Noble High Schoo 5:20.66

16 229 Wynn, Jimmy Bridge Creek 5:21.18

17 413 Albert, Jason Lawton Eisen 5:22.45

18 614 Crabtree, Elijah Oklahoma Cit 5:25.70

18 374 Reyes, Ben El Reno High 5:25.70

20 299 Schapansky, Chazz Clinton High 5:31.39

21 481 Davis, Kahleb Lawton MacAr 5:32.27

22 301 Southerland, Dakot Clinton High 5:33.26

23 591 King, Ryan Tuttle High 5:34.47

Boys 3200 Meter Run

1 252 Widener, Zach Chickasha Hi 10:35.07

2 373 Lamebull, Sage El Reno High 10:46.11

3 335 Bivens, Mason Duncan High 10:47.15

4 93 Huckaby, Devin Altus High S 11:06.81

5 101 Stafford, John Altus High S 11:11.04

6 345 Holland, Connor Duncan High 11:15.76

7 152 Knight, Alexander Bishop McGui 11:16.41

8 145 Gee, Gavin Bishop McGui 11:19.64

9 374 Reyes, Ben El Reno High 11:21.15

10 527 Gower, David Newcastle 11:23.77

11 413 Albert, Jason Lawton Eisen 11:34.93

12 156 Martin, Davis Bishop McGui 11:51.54

13 635 Castleman, Paul Noble High Schoo 11:56.83

14 342 Gonzalez, Seth Duncan High 11:59.77

15 340 Contreras, Ren Duncan High x11:59.78

-- 418 Byrd, Tyler Lawton Eisen NT

-- 637 Watson, Kyle Noble High Schoo NT

-- 526 Garcia, Eddie Newcastle NT

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

1 587 Jarwin, Blake Tuttle High 16.14 1

2 348 Kelly, Connor Duncan High 16.47 1

3 167 Webber, Joe Bishop McGui 16.82 1

4 442 Shegog, Dominic Lawton Eisen 16.89 2

5 100 Rivas, Alex Altus High S 16.94 2

6 163 Roy, Tim Bishop McGui 17.01 1

7 162 Roy, Braden Bishop McGui 17.12 2



8 444 Statham, Jahmarei Lawton Eisen 17.19 2

9 227 Taylor, Christian Bridge Creek 17.34 1

10 592 Koons, Cooper Tuttle High 17.62 1

11 270 Schober, Trevor Chisholm Hig 18.30 3

12 95 McBrayer, James Altus High S 18.87 3

13 490 McCarty, Rick Lawton MacAr 19.28 3

14 664 Shropshire, Demarc Lawton MacAr 19.98 3

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

1 348 Kelly, Connor Duncan High 42.18 1

2 585 Hollarn, Jon-Micha Tuttle High 43.00 1

3 441 Santiago, Julio Lawton Eisen 43.53 1

4 162 Roy, Braden Bishop McGui 44.06 1

5 415 Ashby, Tykwane Lawton Eisen 44.10 1

6 167 Webber, Joe Bishop McGui 44.16 1

7 100 Rivas, Alex Altus High S 44.44 2

8 163 Roy, Tim Bishop McGui 45.46 2

9 597 Odam, Seth Tuttle High 45.67 3

10 261 Kiernan, Christian Chisholm Hig 46.36 2

11 358 Shircliff, Anthony Duncan High 46.39 2

12 95 McBrayer, James Altus High S 46.72 3

13 592 Koons, Cooper Tuttle High 46.85 3

14 490 McCarty, Rick Lawton MacAr 46.87 2

15 227 Taylor, Christian Bridge Creek 47.11 2

16 610 Stewart, Nathan Chickasha Hi 49.49 3

17 270 Schober, Trevor Chisholm Hig 50.07 3

18 257 Fuksa, Braidon Chisholm Hig 56.21 3

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

1 Lawton MacArthur High School 44.54 1

2 Duncan High School 45.34 1

3 Bishop McGuinness High Schoo 45.37 2

4 Chickasha High School 45.49 1

5 Tuttle High School 45.91 1

6 Cyril High School 46.39 2

7 Blanchard High School 46.95 1

8 Noble High School 47.03 3

9 Lawton MacArthur High School 'B' x47.55 3

10 Chisholm High School 48.33 2

11 Oklahoma City Storm High Schoo 49.33 3

-- Lawton Eisenhower High Schoo DNF 1



-- Clinton High School DNF 2

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

1 Lawton Eisenhower High Schoo 3:28.28 1

2 Bishop McGuinness High Schoo 3:30.66 1

3 Duncan High School 3:31.87 1

4 Tuttle High School 3:32.42 1

5 Altus High School 3:42.43 2

6 Chickasha High School 3:44.38 2

7 Lawton MacArthur High School 3:48.22 1

8 Chisholm High School 3:49.07 2

9 Clinton High School 3:56.21 2

10 Bridge Creek High School 3:59.91 2

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

1 Bishop McGuinness High Schoo 8:27.37

2 Duncan High School 8:27.87

3 Guthrie High School 8:34.55

4 Chisholm High School 8:41.55

5 Tuttle High School 8:49.68

6 Lawton MacArthur High School 8:59.59

7 Altus High School 9:05.69

8 Lawton Eisenhower High Schoo 9:18.07

9 Bridge Creek High School 9:28.10

10 Clinton High School 10:03.65

11 Blanchard High School 10:29.95

Boys High Jump

1 158 Newcomb, Miles Bishop McGui 6-00.00

2 141 Chancellor, Cody Bishop McGui 5-10.00

3 338 Carr-Holloway, Dan Duncan High 5-10.00

4 308 Downs, Hunter Cyril High S 5-10.00

5 587 Jarwin, Blake Tuttle High 5-10.00

6 350 Lee, Tyler Duncan High 5-10.00

7 383 Solorio, Landon Guthrie High 5-10.00

8 607 Welch, Jake Tuttle High 5-08.00

9 659 Oliver, Shaq Chickasha Hi 5-06.00

10 419 Chapman, Marquis Lawton Eisen 5-04.00

10 594 Mills, Nicholaus Tuttle High 5-04.00

10 442 Shegog, Dominic Lawton Eisen 5-04.00

10 355 Moore, Shawn Duncan High 5-04.00



10 581 Edwards, Riley Tuttle High x5-04.00

15 54 Beverly, Ricky Alex High Sc 5-02.00

15 660 Redhat, Chris Tuttle High x5-02.00

Boys Pole Vault

1 353 Mettler, Dylan Duncan High 14-06.00

2 346 Hunt, Garrett Duncan High 13-06.00

3 347 Jones, Austin Duncan High 11-00.00

4 138 Ahrens, Conner Bishop McGui 10-00.00

5 383 Solorio, Landon Guthrie High 9-06.00

6 159 Noll, Chris Bishop McGui 8-06.00

6 268 Ritchie, Logan Chisholm Hig 8-06.00

Boys Long Jump

1 343 Griffin, Jared Duncan High 21-01.50

2 154 Lewis, Jake Bishop McGui 20-06.00

3 442 Shegog, Dominic Lawton Eisen 19-09.00

4 336 Braught, Jack Duncan High 19-09.00

5 640 Kirkwood, Lance Noble High Schoo 19-08.00

6 308 Downs, Hunter Cyril High S 19-06.50

Boys Shot Put

1 356 Roddy, Kevin Duncan High 54-06.00

2 352 McKnight, Derek Duncan High 51-00.00

3 447 Williams, Aaron Lawton Eisen 47-05.00

4 594 Mills, Nicholaus Tuttle High 47-05.00

5 525 Furr, Clinton Newcastle 47-04.00

6 305 Webb, Caleb Clinton High 46-08.00

7 337 Buben, Michael Duncan High 45-04.00

Boys Discus

1 356 Roddy, Kevin Duncan High 153-09

2 592 Koons, Cooper Tuttle High 141-01

3 587 Jarwin, Blake Tuttle High 136-08

4 352 McKnight, Derek Duncan High 132-09

5 337 Buben, Michael Duncan High 131-00

6 605 Venable, Keifer Tuttle High 127-08



Women - Team Rankings

- 17 Events Scored

1) Altus High School 135 2) Lawton Eisenhower High 130.50

3) Tuttle High School 64.50 4) Duncan High School 58

5) Alva High School 48 6) Bridge Creek High School 42

7) Blanchard High School 27 8) Lawton MacArthur High Sc 25

9) Oklahoma City Storm High S 24 9) Chickasha High School 24

11) Bishop McGuinness High S 17 12) Minco High School 14

13) Bray-Doyle High School 10 13) Newcastle High School 10

13) El Reno High School 10 16) Noble High School 6

17) Clinton High School 4 18) Riverside High School 2

Men - Team Rankings

- 16 Events Scored

1) Duncan High School 169 2) Bishop McGuinness High 109.50

3) Lawton Eisenhower High S 72 4) Tuttle High School 66

5) Lawton MacArthur High Sch 48 6) Guthrie High School 32

7) Chickasha High School 22 8) Riverside High School 16

9) Altus High School 15 10) El Reno High School 10

11) Chisholm High School 8.50 12) Cyril High School 7

13) Alex High School 6 14) Noble High School 2

14) Newcastle High School 2 14) Bridge Creek High School 2

14) Clinton High School 2


